

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE NO: CRLP No.6863 of 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	20.08.2025	<u>JAK,J</u> Learned counsel for respondent No.2 seeks time to produce relevant citations. Post the matter on 22.08.2025 under the caption "For Orders". JAK,J KRR	